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10th International Conference on

Maintenance and Rehabilitation of Pavements
(MAIREPAV10) | Guimardes | Portugal | July 24-26, 2024

Guest Programme

July 23 (Tuesday)

July 24 (Wednesday)

July 25 (Thursday)

July 26 (Friday)

9:00-9:30

9:30

10:00 - 10:30

10:30

11:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:00

13:00-13:30

13:30 - 14:00

14:00 - 14:30

14:30 - 15:00

15:00 - 15:30

15:30 - 16:00

16:00 - 16:30

16:30-17:00

17:00-17:30

Departure from conference venue

Departure from conference venue

Visit to Guimaraes city centre

Lunch

Visit to Braga city centre

Visit to Guimaraes city centre

Lunch

Lunch at the conference venue

Visit to Braga city centre

Return to the conference venue

Return to the conference venue

17:30- 18:30

18:30-19:30

Welcome
reception

Departure to Porto

19:30 - 22:00

Dinner

Banquet




